
Stade Roi Baudouin 05-07-2015

100m women heat C, D... Time :12:24
Heat:1      Wind : -2.3 
        1       9701    Laurence Jones                  96      LUX     12.22   
        2       136     Lembi Bonheur Heurjonie         97      USBW    12.29   
        3       1530    Tahon Charlotte                 92      HAC     12.30   
        4       1234    Hugaerts Ine                    95      DUFF    12.48   
        5       9741    Hoogeboom Franka                85      NED     12.60   
        6       425     Nijs Bo                         97      ATLA    12.72   
        7       3218    Teuwen Frederique               98      ATLA    12.72   
        8       1267    Blanckaert Lien                 92      HCO     12.76   

100m women heat C, D... Time :12:24
Heat:2      Wind : -2.3 
        1       2871    Bulcke Justine                  98      MACW    12.82   
        2       213     Mwamine Robine                  96      RESC    12.84   
        3       509     Paepe Zenaïd                    96      ACME    12.93   
        4       2077    Asomaning Stephanie             90      KAAG    12.95   
        5       2487    Noel Nehemie Keysha             98      RESC    13.01   
        6       2219    Debels Maeva                    98      EAH     13.03   
        7       180     Fransquet Kadidja               96      SER     13.05   
        8       810     Maheux Nathalie                 95      ACLO    13.07   

100m women heat C, D... Time :12:24
Heat:3      Wind : -3.7 
        1       1095    Borlee Alizia                   91      WS      12.64   
        2       327     Coppenolle Emma                 96      DEIN    12.67   
        3       1766    Cozijns Lindsy                  91      ASVO    12.82   
        4       1534    Lasser Elise                    00      VITA    12.82   
        5       342     Beylemans Laura                 97      ACME    12.87   
        6       2233    Schauwers Manon                 99      RESC    12.89   
        7       1540    Garre Maaike                    90      KAAG    12.94   

100m women heat C, D... Time :12:24
Heat:4      Wind : -0.3 
        1       1510    Lenchant Sietske                93      ROBA    12.86   
        2       1787    Bogaert Annelies                95      KAAG    13.09   
        3       204     Chavepeyer Cloe                 01      ACLO    13.10   
        4       2206    Alabiso Marilyn                 94      OEH     13.11   
        5       2771    Beylemans Joke                  99      ACME    13.16   
        6       59      Van Den Abeele Laure            00      ACLO    13.30   
        7       194     Evans Cassandre                 01      HUY     13.31   

100m women heat C, D... Time :12:24
Heat:5      Wind : -2.2 
        1       2852    Guillet Laurence                80      RESC    13.11   
        2       109     Thelen Aline                    01      HF      13.20   
        3       1415    Bras Merel                      01      OEH     13.38   
        4       45      Cornet Sarah                    96      SER     13.43   
        5       975     Huynen Celine                   88      HERV    13.46   
        6       1438    Govaerts Sofie                  90      LOOI    13.54   
                2527    Dehon Gisele                    98      FLEU    DNS     



100m women heat C, D... Time :12:24
Heat:6      Wind : -1.1 
        1       2527    Josis Christine                 70      RIWA    13.33   
        2       2262    Brunin Adeline                  99      USBW    13.51   
        3       195     Gathot Amelie                   01      HUY     13.55   
        4       9521    Castro Gomez Elisa Flor         01      ESP     13.60   
        5       1650    De Haseleer Dora                00      OEH     13.75   
        6       3457    Van Damme Petra                 78      KAAG    13.80   
        7       70      Brouwers Elise                  00      CABW    13.98   
        8       1160    Cok Evelyn                      91      RESC    14.14   

100m women heat C, D... Time :12:24
Heat:7      Wind : -2.2 
        1       2133    Van Der Gucht Liesbeth          82      KAAG    14.10   
        2       598     Moray Prescilia                 01      HUY     14.23   
        3       179     Fauconnier Solene               01      FLEU    14.30   
        4       879     Laloux Christine                95      IAAC    14.34   
        5       178     Fauconnier Albane               01      FLEU    14.42   
        6       9555    Denimal Valentine               98      FRA     14.46   
        7       1821    Klaps Lieve                     93      ROBA    15.45   

100m men heat C, D... Time :12:24
Heat:1      Wind : -0.8 
        1       1558    Niesen Charles                  94      RESC    10.86   
        2       99      Brunin Clement                  96      USBW    10.98   
        3       9744    Meyer Gaeonn                    90      NED     10.99   
        4       9539    Berton Luis                     98      FRA     11.01   
        5       1415    Ammar Khodja Brahim             84      RESC    11.01   
        6       1247    Heymans Samuel                  89      CABW    11.05   
        7       9602    Mbulu Ntoto Yves Levy           93      FRA     11.51   
                3010    De Rycke Pieter                 91      VOLH    DNS     

100m men heat C, D... Time :12:24
Heat:2      Wind : -2.9 
        1       9652    Mellon Andrew                   95      GBR     10.97   
        2       2411    Kapenda Raphael                 98      SMAC    11.03   
        3       1487    Fall Samba                      92      WS      11.09   
        4       2235    Henry Laurent                   95      ATLA    11.20   
        5       1619    Guassim Hamza                   95      RESC    11.32   
                9761    Van Den Hoven Filip             94      NED     DNS     

100m men heat C, D... Time :12:24
Heat:3      Wind : -3.8 
        1       297     Van Hamme Arno                  97      RESC    11.05   
        2       3011    Van Den Hende Mulamba           84      ACME    11.17   
        3       1306    Discart Yoann                   90      MOHA    11.17   
        4       1380    Duquesne Pierre                 93      MOHA    11.23   
        5       1178    Van Den Broeck Emile            94      WS      11.24   
        6       171     Alaerts Martin                  96      CABW    11.34   
        7       1209    Le Men Benoit                   93      OCAN    11.52   
                2801    Achten Leander                  95      RCG     DNS     

100m men heat C, D... Time :12:24
Heat:4      Wind : -3.6 
        1       9605    Mombanga Jason                  93      FRA     11.19   
        2       3024    Cobbaert Julian                 98      VITA    11.27   
        3       1362    Andre Dorian                    89      MOHA    11.34   
        4       9593    Leger Alexandre                 98      FRA     11.35   
        5       2837    Calluy Dylan                    94      OLSE    11.35   
        6       2911    Sacoor Jonathan                 99      OEH     11.41   
        7       3017    Van Mele Pieter                 94      VAC     11.49   
        8       9612    Pinto Celien                    94      FRA     11.64   



100m men heat C, D... Time :12:24
Heat:5      Wind : -4.6 
        1       9568    Flamand Alex                    99      FRA     11.47   
        2       1416    Wellemans Olivier               93      RESC    11.49   
        3       2766    Bras Tuur                       99      OEH     11.56   
        4       3399    Mievis Jitse                    98      OEH     11.60   
        5       107     Szerman Melvin                  97      RESC    11.65   
        6       1430    Kohl Geoffrey                   95      USBW    11.69   
        7       45      Dricot Benjamin                 97      ARCH    11.72   

100m men heat C, D... Time :12:24
Heat:6      Wind : 1.0 
        1       9604    Michaulon Stanley               98      FRA     11.54   
        2       2076    Henin Maxence                   98      ARCH    11.56   
        3       9760    Van Den Dries Thijs             87      NED     11.59   
        4       1330    De Ridder Frederic              90      RESC    11.80   
        5       2156    Colle Florian                   99      CSDY    11.80   
        6       1341    Mossoux Regis                   86      HUY     11.88   
        7       9641    Callister Steven                87      GBR     11.94   
        8       1564    Cisse Mohamed*                  93      USBW    12.00   

100m men heat C, D... Time :12:24
Heat:7      Wind : -1.6 
        1       2412    Kapenda Nathan                  98      SMAC    11.34   
        2       2852    Augustijn Maxim                 93      RCG     11.49   
        3       9737    Evers Muus                      93      NED     11.62   
        4       2425    Dubrulle Jolan                  98      OSGA    11.77   
        5       1674    Deheneffe Gilles                91      HUY     11.86   
        6       1280    Nsomwe Didrick                  94      RCB     12.03   
        7       1291    Manzanza Kumbi Herve            83      IAAC    12.13   

100m men heat C, D... Time :12:24
Heat:8      Wind : 0.5 
        1       19      Brouwers Amaury                 97      CABW    11.72   
        2       150     Tangni Yannick                  97      SMAC    11.72   
        3       9614    Queva Antoine                   97      FRA     11.87   
        4       9564    Fetnaci Jarid                   98      FRA     11.88   
        5       2333    Glorioso Luca                   98      USBW    11.89   
        6       418     Degand Theo                     00      ATH     12.02   
                9511    Stas Nathan                     97      BAH     DNS     

100m men heat C, D... Time :12:24
Heat:9      Wind : -0.4 
        1       7118    Decatelle Kris                  75      AVLO    11.84   
        2       2203    Vlassakoudis Yannick            98      UAC     12.10   
        3       6579    Jacobs Dirk                     58      LOOI    12.18   
        4       2528    Dequick Jeroen                  95      ACP     12.20   
        5       884     Pinnoo-carrette Nicolas         97      OEH     12.22   
        6       1035    Blondiau Christopher            94      FLEU    12.28   
        7       1471    Dini Kevin                      94      SCA     12.38   

100m men heat C, D... Time :12:24
Heat:10      Wind : -0.8 
        1       9596    Lomena Olomo Suaze Lorry        97      FRA     12.09   
        2       276     Mazebo Simon                    00      ATH     12.11   
        3       4095    Cabay Jean Louis                65      WACO    12.55   
        4       1392    Mazi Remi                       88      CABW    12.55   
        5       4048    Thirion Emmanuel                76      HUY     12.55   
        6       550     Salverius Mehdi                 00      RESC    12.60   
        7       2339    Malice Sacha                    99      ATH     12.66   



100m men heat C, D... Time :12:24
Heat:11      Wind : -0.3 
        1       9511    Stas Nathan                     97      BAH     12.04   
        2       3544    Verriez Stephane                70      RESC    13.60   
        3       4238    Kumps Jose                      49      CSDY    13.65   
        4       5826    Verhaegen Hugo                  51      LIER    13.96   
        5       340     Lindekens Maximilien            97      FLEU    14.10   
        6       3918    Bertrand Geoffroy               77      FLEU    14.26   
                1853    Bakumi-hando Herve              01      OEH     DIS     

400m women heat C, D... Time :12:27
Heat:1 
        1       1357    Vanfleteren Riet                91      LEBB    57.43   
        2       9558    Dreumont Esther                 96      FRA     59.02   
        3       1013    Van Puyvelde Anke               00      AVLO    60.53   
        4       2651    De Vlieger Lize                 98      ATAC    61.54   
        5       77      Deloof Justine                  97      USBW    61.79   
        6       2510    Benziane Ines                   98      DACM    62.65   
        7       3457    Van Damme Petra                 78      KAAG    63.53   

400m women heat C, D... Time :12:27
Heat:2 
        1       1090    Rassart Helene                  94      WS      62.50   
        2       918     Hallet Perrine                  91      MOHA    62.68   
        3       643     Hoekstra Chiara*                01      WS      63.73   
        4       2330    Cardenas Ojito Janet            73      RESC    65.31   
        5       1       Simons Lina                     96      LACE    65.70   
        6       1008    Vierendeels Loike               01      LEBB    66.80   
        7       2450    Gomes Amaro Jessica*            98      WS      70.27   
        8       130     Legrand Carolyne                97      FLEU    70.70   

400m men heat D, E... Time :13:32
Heat:1 
        1       854     Iguacel Christian               96      AVKA    48.63   
        2       9636    Beardsall Richard               79      GBR     49.00   
        3       9730    De Jong Joost                   94      NED     49.03   
        4       859     Doraene Elroy                   96      ATLA    49.16   
        5       9677    Maze Ben                        91      IRL     49.39   
        6       516     Lubon Camille                   96      ADD     49.49   
        7       2234    Vandeputte Aurele               95      HAC     49.89   
        8       9550    Convers Damien                  92      FRA     50.84   

400m men heat D, E... Time :13:32
Heat:2 
        1       2251    Van Peteghem Thijs              89      RCG     48.73   
        2       1333    Nicodeme Romain                 95      RESC    48.86   
        3       9754    Polman Johan                    86      NED     48.90   
        4       310     Nijs Gaston                     96      RESC    50.03   
        5       2703    Baete Gieljan                   90      RIEM    50.42   
        6       9562    Etienne Fiacre                  94      FRA     50.60   
        7       9574    Guillaume Bollaert              79      FRA     52.82   

400m men heat D, E... Time :13:32
Heat:3 
        1       279     Rosiere Arthur                  96      SMAC    50.21   
        2       9619    Richard Florian                 93      FRA     50.45   
        3       2418    Noel Leo                        99      USBW    50.60   
        4       2088    De Mol Aiko                     88      LEBB    50.97   
        5       1243    Vreux Jonathan                  85      MOHA    51.08   
        6       9765    Van Schijndel Jos               91      NED     51.12   
        7       1       Bodart Antoine                  96      SMAC    51.16   
        8       2026    Verbiest Thomas                 88      ACHL    51.23   



400m men heat D, E... Time :13:32
Heat:4 
        1       311     Defauw Sebastien                96      USBW    50.48   
        2       635     Benziane Ilias                  00      DACM    50.74   
        3       2815    Fasseur Brecht                  99      KAAG    50.79   
        4       2243    Du Pan Tom                      89      HCO     51.21   
        5       507     Sisk Tomas                      97      DCLA    51.62   
        6       2465    Bellemans Koen                  93      ROBA    52.01   
        7       9583    Jouve Baptiste                  97      FRA     52.31   

400m men heat D, E... Time :13:32
Heat:5 
        1       2813    Sisk Pieter                     99      DCLA    51.31   
        2       2585    Lermyte Maxime                  95      DCLA    51.67   
        3       531     De Bruyn Marius                 96      EA      51.89   
        4       1539    Languille Florian*              88      USTA    52.48   
        5       1348    Hautrive Cedric                 89      WS      52.85   
        6       2755    Aerssens Dieter                 95      DCLA    53.29   
        7       1433    Laus Joachim                    84      USTA    53.56   

400m men heat D, E... Time :13:32
Heat:6 
        1       2357    De Beul Pierre                  98      OCAN    53.26   
        2       1472    Van Kerckhoven Shendo           95      SCA     53.88   
        3       125     Ledoux Martin                   97      ARCH    54.95   
        4       236     Maggiolini Luca                 00      CSDY    55.10   
        5       1926    De Decker Kristof               91      WIBO    55.11   
        6       2195    Bouffioux Guylian               98      RESC    55.22   
        7       1637    Lachkar Ali                     91      RCAS    55.68   

400m men heat D, E... Time :13:32
Heat:7 
        1       576     Modolo Felix                    00      HF      53.82   
        2       1474    Uliana Maxime                   92      OCAN    54.48   
        3       1931    Molkens Tim                     93      WIBO    55.40   
        4       3508    Bodart Vincent                  62      SMAC    56.86   
        5       3574    Chenois Paul Emile              56      CRAC    56.88   
        6       2       Ahn Colin                       00      LACE    57.25   
        7       2381    Lenardon Giacomo                99      RCAS    57.37   

400m men heat D, E... Time :13:32
Heat:8 
        1       262     Monnaie Frederic                96      ROCA    55.40   
        2       9629    Valencik Florent                89      FRA     56.32   
        3       496     Madoughri Sabri                 01      RESC    57.37   
        4       3981    Bogaert Francis                 68      UAC     57.69   
        5       3975    Gobert Benoit                   67      UAC     59.10   
        6       2133    Lampe Louis                     99      ATH     59.57   
        7       3745    Dutrifoy Jean Baptiste          76      UAC     61.11   

200m women heat C, D... Time :13:37
Heat:1      Wind : 0.9 
        1       2744    Vancamp Hanne                   99      OLSE    24.73   
        2       1530    Tahon Charlotte                 92      HAC     24.83   
        3       1234    Hugaerts Ine                    95      DUFF    24.84   
        4       1271    Van Hertem Kim                  86      DALO    25.02   
        5       2077    Asomaning Stephanie             90      KAAG    25.55   
        6       2246    Gautier Celine                  99      CSDY    25.60   
        7       1980    Lemmens Karolien                89      AVT     25.61   
        8       9741    Hoogeboom Franka                85      NED     25.62   



200m women heat C, D... Time :13:37
Heat:2      Wind : -0.9 
        1       2244    Coulon Geraldine                98      CSDY    25.59   
        2       1766    Cozijns Lindsy                  91      ASVO    25.72   
        3       1534    Lasser Elise                    00      VITA    25.86   
        4       1539    Lambrecht Charlotte             93      KAAG    26.01   
        5       810     Maheux Nathalie                 95      ACLO    26.18   
        6       9558    Dreumont Esther                 96      FRA     26.35   
        7       251     Klai Anissa                     96      RESC    27.01   

200m women heat C, D... Time :13:37
Heat:3      Wind : -0.1 
        1       1267    Blanckaert Lien                 92      HCO     25.95   
        2       1095    Borlee Alizia                   91      WS      25.97   
        3       342     Beylemans Laura                 97      ACME    26.18   
        4       1787    Bogaert Annelies                95      KAAG    26.47   
        5       425     Nijs Bo                         97      ATLA    26.55   
        6       213     Mwamine Robine                  96      RESC    26.62   
        7       509     Paepe Zenaïd                    96      ACME    26.64   

200m women heat C, D... Time :13:37
Heat:4      Wind : -0.3 
        1       1540    Garre Maaike                    90      KAAG    26.66   
        2       109     Thelen Aline                    01      HF      26.84   
        3       59      Van Den Abeele Laure            00      ACLO    27.05   
        4       45      Cornet Sarah                    96      SER     27.22   
        5       2646    Amellal Maryam                  72      CABW    27.25   
        6       1415    Bras Merel                      01      OEH     27.39   
                2487    Noel Nehemie Keysha             98      RESC    DNS     

200m women heat C, D... Time :13:37
Heat:5      Wind : -0.6 
        1       2528    Abbassi Yasmine                 99      SCA     27.00   
        2       1434    De Naeyer Janie                 01      HAKI    27.00   
        3       204     Chavepeyer Cloe                 01      ACLO    27.13   
        4       1438    Govaerts Sofie                  90      LOOI    27.59   
        5       55      Demuth Florianne                97      USBW    27.75   
        6       1917    Umans Kirsten                   93      HAKI    28.28   
        7       2262    Brunin Adeline                  99      USBW    28.29   

200m women heat C, D... Time :13:37
Heat:6      Wind : 0.5 
        1       195     Gathot Amelie                   01      HUY     28.41   
        2       1160    Cok Evelyn                      91      RESC    29.09   
        3       1532    Godefroot Yousra                90      KAAG    29.29   
        4       598     Moray Prescilia                 01      HUY     29.53   
        5       179     Fauconnier Solene               01      FLEU    29.68   
        6       879     Laloux Christine                95      IAAC    29.83   

200m women heat C, D... Time :13:37
Heat:7      Wind : -0.5 
        1       180     Fransquet Kadidja               96      SER     26.87   
        2       9521    Castro Gomez Elisa Flor         01      ESP     29.95   
        3       178     Fauconnier Albane               01      FLEU    30.03   
        4       70      Brouwers Elise                  00      CABW    31.85   
        5       2316    Chikar Sana                     98      RCAS    32.59   



200m men heat C, D... Time :14:18
Heat:1      Wind : -0.1 
        1       9660    Kriese Maximilian               90      GER     21.76   
        2       99      Brunin Clement                  96      USBW    21.77   
        3       9744    Meyer Gaeonn                    90      NED     21.83   
        4       1487    Fall Samba                      92      WS      21.97   
        5       1247    Heymans Samuel                  89      CABW    21.98   
        6       1415    Ammar Khodja Brahim             84      RESC    21.99   
        7       2837    Calluy Dylan                    94      OLSE    22.20   
                9605    Mombanga Jason                  93      FRA     DNF     

200m men heat C, D... Time :14:18
Heat:2      Wind : -0.1 
        1       1558    Niesen Charles                  94      RESC    21.85   
        2       2312    Vrijsen Vincent                 89      AVT     21.93   
        3       1306    Discart Yoann                   90      MOHA    22.19   
        4       9730    De Jong Joost                   94      NED     22.21   
        5       3024    Cobbaert Julian                 98      VITA    22.34   
        6       1619    Guassim Hamza                   95      RESC    22.47   
        7       2911    Sacoor Jonathan                 99      OEH     22.47   

200m men heat C, D... Time :14:18
Heat:3      Wind : 0.6 
        1       9637    Beardsell Rick                  79      GBR     21.97   
        2       9562    Etienne Fiacre                  94      FRA     22.35   
        3       3043    Sanctorum Mathias               93      FLAC    22.35   
        4       3011    Van Den Hende Mulamba           84      ACME    22.51   
        5       2235    Henry Laurent                   95      ATLA    22.60   
        6       2296    Kalmen Adam                     98      DACM    23.18   
                297     Van Hamme Arno                  97      RESC    DNS     

200m men heat C, D... Time :14:18
Heat:4      Wind : -0.1 
        1       2411    Kapenda Raphael                 98      SMAC    22.07   
        2       1380    Duquesne Pierre                 93      MOHA    22.36   
        3       1178    Van Den Broeck Emile            94      WS      22.43   
        4       1362    Andre Dorian                    89      MOHA    22.66   
        5       1430    Kohl Geoffrey                   95      USBW    22.78   
        6       3017    Van Mele Pieter                 94      VAC     22.92   
        7       2412    Kapenda Nathan                  98      SMAC    23.14   
        8       9760    Van Den Dries Thijs             87      NED     23.54   

200m men heat C, D... Time :14:18
Heat:5      Wind : 0.3 
        1       9539    Berton Luis                     98      FRA     22.44   
        2       2766    Bras Tuur                       99      OEH     22.57   
        3       9568    Flamand Alex                    99      FRA     22.77   
        4       107     Szerman Melvin                  97      RESC    23.05   
        5       9737    Evers Muus                      93      NED     23.20   
        6       1416    Wellemans Olivier               93      RESC    23.21   
        7       1209    Le Men Benoit                   93      OCAN    23.77   

200m men heat C, D... Time :14:18
Heat:6      Wind : 0.1 
        1       62      Balteau Romain                  96      FLEU    22.96   
        2       2570    Thibau Arno                     95      AVLO    23.05   
        3       2425    Dubrulle Jolan                  98      OSGA    23.24   
        4       2698    Motmans Glenn                   94      AVT     23.60   
        5       9641    Callister Steven                87      GBR     23.77   
        6       9582    Jouve Baptiste                  97      FRA     23.93   
        7       1330    De Ridder Frederic              90      RESC    23.93   



200m men heat C, D... Time :14:18
Heat:7      Wind : 2.3 
        1       45      Dricot Benjamin                 97      ARCH    23.02   
        2       3399    Mievis Jitse                    98      OEH     23.11   
        3       2088    De Mol Aiko                     88      LEBB    23.39   
        4       2076    Henin Maxence                   98      ARCH    23.56   
        5       1674    Deheneffe Gilles                91      HUY     23.71   
        6       418     Degand Theo                     00      ATH     23.83   
        7       1341    Mossoux Regis                   86      HUY     24.23   

200m men heat C, D... Time :14:18
Heat:8      Wind : 2.1 
        1       2333    Glorioso Luca                   98      USBW    24.01   
        2       2528    Dequick Jeroen                  95      ACP     24.06   
        3       1460    Chiroux Adrien                  95      USBW    24.10   
        4       1470    Zahedi Pouyan                   88      RESC    24.15   
        5       9614    Queva Antoine                   97      FRA     24.16   
        6       884     Pinnoo-carrette Nicolas         97      OEH     24.23   
        7       1564    Cisse Mohamed*                  93      USBW    24.86   

200m men heat C, D... Time :14:18
Heat:9      Wind : -0.1 
        1       276     Mazebo Simon                    00      ATH     24.29   
        2       1035    Blondiau Christopher            94      FLEU    24.60   
        3       2203    Vlassakoudis Yannick            98      UAC     24.62   
        4       6579    Jacobs Dirk                     58      LOOI    24.65   
        5       1291    Manzanza Kumbi Herve            83      IAAC    24.97   
        6       1471    Dini Kevin                      94      SCA     25.43   

200m men heat C, D... Time :14:18
Heat:10      Wind : 1.2 
        1       1392    Mazi Remi                       88      CABW    24.84   
        2       2339    Malice Sacha                    99      ATH     25.35   
        3       4048    Thirion Emmanuel                76      HUY     25.45   
        4       665     Sidali Amir                     01      RCAS    26.12   
        5       550     Salverius Mehdi                 00      RESC    26.21   
        6       683     Chiroux Gaetan                  01      USBW    27.00   

200m men heat C, D... Time :14:18
Heat:11      Wind : 2.2 
        1       3544    Verriez Stephane                70      RESC    27.56   
        2       4238    Kumps Jose                      49      CSDY    28.19   
        3       5826    Verhaegen Hugo                  51      LIER    28.58   
        4       3918    Bertrand Geoffroy               77      FLEU    28.59   
        5       4607    Lefebvre Jean Paul              56      CSF     30.01   

800m women heat C, D... Time :14:45
Heat:1 
        1       9719    Aper Aniek                      89      NED     2:17.93 
        2       1597    Voet Enya                       92      DCLA    2:18.46 
        3       2303    Deswaef Mathilde                99      RCB     2:19.87 
        4       9729    Damink Marissa                  95      NED     2:20.32 
        5       2827    Aerts Paulien                   98      ATAC    2:20.37 
        6       705     Lenaerts Isabeau                01      ATAC    2:20.81 
        7       2149    Jacquemin Mathilde              98      WACO    2:22.65 
        8       9642    Cameron Carolyn                 00      GBR     2:23.15 
        9       9676    King Anna                       84      IRL     2:23.59 
        10      2676    De Dobbelaere Joke              98      DUFF    2:24.62 
        11      869     Beerlandt Natacha               90      SER     2:33.45 
                1357    Vanfleteren Riet                91      LEBB    DNF     



800m women heat C, D... Time :14:45
Heat:2 
        1       2793    Lenaerts Lorane                 99      ATAC    2:22.45 
        2       206     Caron Chloe*                    97      CSF     2:26.25 
        3       1730    De Beukelaer Nathalie           94      OLSE    2:27.38 
        4       950     Nizet Alicia                    93      SPA     2:29.50 
        5       956     Engelen Sara                    01      ATAC    2:30.02 
        6       9784    Van Den Dussen Mila             98      NED     2:30.21 
        7       9751    Nieuwenhuizen Tessa             98      NED     2:32.42 
        8       3278    Ceuppens Anouk                  99      GRIM    2:32.68 
        9       198     Collin Amelie                   01      UAC     2:39.11 
        10      2455    Bourgeat Catherine*             62      CSF     2:40.09 
        11      1093    Vandriessche Virginie           90      CSF     2:44.78 
        12      1013    Medaets Alizee                  94      CSF     2:56.44 
                2651    De Vlieger Lize                 98      ATAC    DNF     

800m men heat C, D... Time :15:05
Heat:1 
        1       2867    Quagliara Ruben                 98      ATLA    1:55.85 
        2       9543    Calandreau Julien               87      FRA     1:56.08 
        3       9750    Nieuwenhuizen Ralf              94      NED     1:56.62 
        4       9903    Mustapha Abdelhakin             96      FRA     1:56.80 
        5       1213    Leyon Robin                     89      HF      1:56.85 
        6       9644    Campbell Euan                   97      GBR     1:57.03 
        7       9739    Hahury Milco                    95      NED     1:57.06 
        8       1087    Maingain Francois               89      WS      1:58.19 
        9       306     Delecluse Desmedt Benjami       97      MOHA    1:59.04 
        10      1078    Lucion Alexandre                90      ACLO    1:59.25 
        11      2947    Van Den Oord Nolan              90      DEIN    2:01.09 
        12      1489    Douley Antoine                  95      WS      2:01.97 
        13      2403    Megens Jef                      88      ARAC    2:02.16 
              
800m men heat C, D... Time :15:05
Heat:2 
        1       9709    Hssaini Soufian                 99      MAR     1:58.12 
        2       2563    Hens Wolf                       98      KAAG    1:58.16 
        3       9534    Albouy Arnaud                   90      FRA     1:58.72 
        4       9904    Bague Antoine                   99      FRA     1:59.62 
        5       6121    Steyfkens Wouter                78      AVLO    2:00.27 
        6       1292    Jadoul Geoffroy                 91      ROCA    2:01.20 
        7       65      Dalebroux Thomas                97      FLEU    2:01.37 
        8       2728    Vercauteren Sander              98      ATAC    2:01.97 
        9       6262    Grymonpon Joost                 69      ROBA    2:02.44 
        10      9549    Colas Antoine                   98      FRA     2:02.68 
        11      9628    Tingo-farine Yehudi             98      FRA     2:05.34 
        12      9770    Nedreg/rd Kristian              74      NOR     2:05.44 
                2048    Jacquemin Julian                99      WACO    DIS     

800m men heat C, D... Time :15:05
Heat:3 
        1       3170    De Vos David                    98      OEH     1:59.93 
        2       9762    Van Der Meijden Koen            96      NED     2:00.97 
        3       3130    De Clerck Arne                  99      RCT     2:02.00 
        4       36      Ponlot Benoit                   97      OCAN    2:02.95 
        5       26      Vandepopeliere Romain           97      FLEU    2:03.06 
        6       1023    Lejeune Bastien                 93      OCAN    2:03.10 
        7       2828    Vandewoude Kevin                99      MACW    2:03.56 
        8       377     Legrand Antoine                 00      FLEU    2:06.11 
        9       3582    Collin Didier                   67      UAC     2:07.71 
        10      2052    Huberland Baptiste              99      WACO    2:08.66 
        11      6211    Byrne Timothy                   67      ATLE    2:09.18 
        12      9608    Mustapha Ben Balla              97      FRA     2:14.12 
              



800m men heat C, D... Time :15:05
Heat:4 
        1       1302    Guido Giianni                   85      FLEU    2:11.41 
        2       2093    Pollefeyt Jeroen                84      HAC     2:11.75 
        3       2753    Blevi Bavo                      98      ATAC    2:12.01 
        4       705     De Gruyter Joren                00      ATAC    2:12.40 
        5       1421    Van Eetvelde Robin              00      AVLO    2:12.88 
        6       9552    De Coninck Florian              95      FRA     2:13.12 
        7       9908    Ovali Sofiane                   00      FRA     2:13.59 
        8       2525    Lindekens Nathan                99      FLEU    2:13.83 
        9       1420    Van Eetvelde Ruben              00      AVLO    2:16.59 
        10      1475    Van Ransbeeck Senne             01      AVLO    2:19.97 
        11      4167    Van Der Auwermeulen Jean        78      CSF     2:20.36 
        12      5769    Herinckx Jos                    53      GRIM    2:21.86 
        13      703     Verheyen Brent                  00      ATAC    2:30.80 
        14      4552    Nkuba Innocent*                 80      CRAC    2:49.45 
                3024    Cobbaert Julian                 98      VITA    DNF     

600m ben mixed  Time :15:30
Heat:1 
        1       462     Huvelle Justine                 06      OSGA    2:03.66 
        2       646     Lemke Max Tom                   07      RCB     2:08.55 
        3       585     Vanhoof Mathias                 06      RCAS    2:09.43 
        4       65      Theys Norick                    06      RESC    2:10.28 
        5       411     Huyghe Gauthier                 07      RESC    2:13.44 
        6       51      Solbreux Camille                06      CABW    2:16.13 
        7       66      Verriez Ludovic                 06      RESC    2:17.81 
        8       792     Amaro Rafael                    07      WS      2:19.87 

1000m pup mixed  Time :15:30
Heat:1 
        1       530     Handrieu Appoline               06      ATH     3:16.18 
        2       109     Solbreux Thibaud                04      CABW    3:20.58 
        3       571     Kamara Sanael                   04      RESC    3:21.20 
        4       1625    Tan Ruï                         05      ATAC    3:23.43 
        5       432     Loriers Gabriel                 04      RIWA    3:24.94 
        6       324     Arifi Ilias                     04      RESC    3:35.66 
        7       613     Van Elsuwe Alexis               04      RESC    3:37.19 
        8       4582    Verbergt Caro                   04      DUFF    3:38.96 
        9       3396    Theyskens Cassandra             05      ACLO    4:02.52 

1000m min mixed  Time :15:44
Heat:1 
        1       4570    Geyskens Kobe                   02      DUFF    2:58.29 
        2       3636    Verhaegen Matteo                02      USBW    3:03.22 
        3       4165    Lamsakam Mohamed                03      WS      3:07.23 
        4       3672    Lafnachi Reda Mohamed           02      RESC    3:10.17 
        5       6178    Delrez Florine                  02      RFCL    3:11.52 
        6       4139    Demanet Lounis                  03      RESC    3:20.63 
        7       6449    Joblin Marine                   02      RIWA    3:24.56 
        8       6103    Ahn Zoe                         02      LACE    3:26.43 
        9       6282    Neel Camille*                   03      WS      3:26.71 
        10      6208    Vergallo Luna                   03      UAC     3:36.04 
        11      6278    Fall Diatou                     03      WS      3:45.49 
        12      6743    Bah Mariame*                    02      RESC    3:46.23 
        13      6286    Melaet Tiffany                  02      WS      3:53.91 
        14      3827    Thys Maxime                     03      ACLO    3:59.16 



100mH women heat B, C... Time :16:02
Heat:1      Wind : 1.9 
        1       1091    Zagre Anne                      90      RESC    13.10   
        2       9740    Hodde Rosina                    83      NED     13.15   
        3       9780    Alise Sirena                    87      USA     13.45   
        4       105     Van Cauwenberghe Siliane        96      DS      13.71   
        5       9532    Adamis Aimee                    94      FRA     13.88   
        6       9703    Rausch Victoria                 96      LUX     14.03   

100mH women heat B, C... Time :16:02
Heat:2      Wind : 0.4 
        1       500     Vidts Noor                      96      VAC     14.28   
        2       71      Brahy Zoe                       96      CSDY    14.34   
        3       2852    Guillet Laurence                80      RESC    15.00   
        4       165     Joblin Odile                    97      CSDY    15.86   
        5       876     Cephale Fanny                   92      WS      18.76   
        6       1017    Gadeyne Laurence                89      WS      18.94   

110mH men heat B, C... Time :16:14
Heat:1      Wind : 0.6 
        1       1575    Broothaerts Damien              83      RESC    13.98   
        2       1565    Deghelt Adrien                  85      SMAC    13.99   
        3       9523    Garcia Pedro                    92      ESP     14.10   
        4       1439    Ruffacq Quentin                 89      RESC    14.26   

110mH men heat B, C... Time :16:14
Heat:2      Wind : 0.4 
        1       9528    Ortiz Merino Julian             90      ESP     14.04   
        2       9578    Herkenrath Loic                 94      FRA     14.09   
        3       9681    O'donnell Gerard                88      IRL     14.28   
        4       1094    Crespeigne Romain               92      CRAC    15.08   
        5       9537    Bascou Emeric                   93      FRA     15.41   

400mH women heat B, A Time :16:53
Heat:1 
        1       139     Badji Jalika                    96      RESC    64.85   
        2       2348    Carbonnelle Stephanie           99      USTA    65.88   
        3       3005    Delheye Celine                  98      FLAC    66.88   
        4       805     Lejeune Pauline                 95      OCAN    68.23   
        5       2357    Sinty Salome                    99      FLEU    69.03   
        6       2248    Savary Fanny                    98      CSDY    77.15   

400mH women heat B, A Time :16:53
Heat:2 
        1       1841    Dauwens Axelle                  90      ACME    56.56   
        2       9678    Mc Mahon Christine              92      IRL     58.41   
        3       9704    Reuland Kim                     87      LUX     60.37   
        4       2128    Duinslaeger Eva                 88      ROBA    60.74   
        5       9746    Mulder Nina                     86      NED     63.98   
        6       1178    Meert Cynthia                   89      RESC    64.84   

400mH men heat D, C, B, A Time :16:57
Heat:1 
        1       9747    Nabbe Maarten                   89      NED     55.72   
        2       4269    Bayard Jean Christophe          78      DAMP    56.48   
        3       9733    Eerden Jeroen                   90      NED     58.05   
        4       236     Ruffacq Timmy                   96      DS      59.17   
        5       4075    Jara Alfaya Antonio*            76      WS      59.28   
                97      Laloux Pierre                   97      IAAC    DIS     



400mH men heat D, C, B, A Time :16:57
Heat:2 
        1       9597    Luvumbu Ndenga                  91      FRA     53.34   
        2       9526    Lozano Alejandro                91      ESP     53.56   
        3       681     Verbraekel Niels                96      VS      54.21   
        4       1959    Pieters Giovanni                94      ACME    54.45   
        5       9645    Desmond Andrew                  94      GBR     54.59   
        6       558     Raes Maarten                    96      HCO     54.95   
        7       9667    Arrey Brandon                   96      IRL     55.07   

400mH men heat D, C, B, A Time :16:57
Heat:3 
        1       2110    Bultheel Michael                86      FLAC    50.51   
        2       9767    Morton Cristian                 89      NGR     50.92   
        3       9684    Diaz Aramis                     74      ITA     50.93   
        4       9657    Heimann Christian               91      GER     50.99   
        5       9548    Christopher Hassaine            90      FRA     51.08   
        6       9674    Harvey Jason                    91      IRL     51.99   
        7       9670    Byrne Paul                      90      IRL     52.03   
        8       9656    Handt Florian                   91      GER     52.95   

400m women heat B, A Time :17:12
Heat:1 
        1       1577    Herssens Stephanie              88      DCLA    57.28   
        2       9700    Krumlovsky Tamara               97      LUX     58.23   
        3       9724    Berghouwer Nicole               89      NED     58.68   
        4       64      Famenne Coline                  97      CABW    58.82   
        5       2194    Vanderelst Elise                98      MOHA    58.90   
        6       1079    Wagemans Sara                   00      ADD     59.07   
        7       2501    Dejemeppe Justine               99      CSF     59.17   
        8       1432    Raes Jessie                     90      HAC     60.24   

400m women heat B, A Time :17:12
Heat:2 
        1       2745    Libert Laetitia                 79      USBW    52.88   
        2       9520    Bokesa Aauri Lorena             88      ESP     53.31   
        3       1177    Nagels Rani                     95      RESC    53.51   
        4       9771    Norum Tara                      91      NOR     53.79   
        5       9671    Denny Sinead                    91      IRL     55.01   
        6       9735    Ellsworth Maureen               91      NED     56.27   
        7       1614    Efonye Kimberley                94      ATLA    56.59   

400m men heat C, B, A Time :18:32
Heat:1 
        1       1028    Lins Sebastien                  92      RESC    48.37   
        2       854     Iguacel Christian               96      AVKA    48.64   
        3       654     Owusu Dylan                     97      RCG     48.96   
        4       9525    Jose Luis Alaves Clemente       81      ESP     49.13   
        5       1488    Ennamir Mohssine                85      WS      49.33   
        6       859     Doraene Elroy                   96      ATLA    49.33   
        7       9637    Beardsell Rick                  79      GBR     49.35   
        8       310     Nijs Gaston                     96      RESC    50.85   
        9       516     Lubon Camille                   96      ADD     51.99   

400m men heat C, B, A Time :18:32
Heat:2 
        1       1778    Pecceu David                    88      USBW    46.21   
        2       1384    Destatte Arnaud                 88      WS      47.47   
        3       9680    Murphy Brian                    82      IRL     47.75   
        4       9697    Rose Jamari                     95      JAM     47.91   
        5       9653    Mellon Andrew                   95      GBR     47.92   
        6       9651    Mccomb Adam                     92      GBR     47.98   
        7       2102    Botterman Aaron                 94      KAAG    48.68   



               
400m men heat C, B, A Time :18:32
Heat:3 
        1       1621    Borlee Kevin                    88      WS      45.62   
        2       9718    Agard Terrence                  90      NED     45.82   
        3       1623    Borlee Dylan                    92      WS      46.30   
        4       9518    Basher Anas                     93      EGY     46.53   
        5       9690    Fitten Chumaine                 85      JAM     47.33   
        6       2277    Thys Seppe                      92      ACME    47.47   
        7       9726    Bonevacia Liemarvin             89      NED     47.71   
        8       9679    Morrissey Richard               91      IRL     48.14   

800m women heat A Time :17:54
Heat:1 
        1       9778    El Tarchoun Heifa               89      TUN     2:07.12 
        2       396     Scheldeman Lotte                97      ADD     2:08.67 
        3       908     Jacobs Charlotte                91      RCB     2:08.78 
        4       9782    Leufroy Ena                     87      USA     2:08.85 
        5       9563    Fage Manon                      92      FRA     2:10.29 
        6       9640    Bond Lois                       93      GBR     2:10.71 
        7       1977    Vandenberghe Yentl              91      AVLO    2:11.12 
        8       9557    Dolay Stecy                     93      FRA     2:13.43 
                9643    Cameron Hannah                  97      GBR     DNF     
                2949    Pardaens Febe                   98      ACP     DNS     
                1975    Rossaert Isaura                 92      ACW     DNF     

800m men heat B, A Time :18:10
Heat:1 
        1       9524    Jose Garcia Laseca Victor       90      ESP     1:50.42 
        2       1101    Kahia Jerome                    89      CABW    1:50.77 
        3       9581    Joly Philippe                   93      FRA     1:50.81 
        4       9635    Youb Samir                      91      FRA     1:51.49 
        5       9749    Nibbering Didier                91      NED     1:51.50 
        6       9716    Perezchica Andres               85      MEX     1:52.85 
        7       1177    Jamli Tarik                     86      WS      1:53.90 
                9677    Maze Ben                        91      IRL     DNF     
                9540    Bey Aghilas                     92      FRA     DNS     
                9590    Laurain Mathieu                 90      FRA     DNS     

800m men heat B, A Time :18:10
Heat:2 
        1       1031    Debjani Ismael                  90      CABW    1:48.09 
        2       9712    Nabil Oussama                   96      MAR     1:48.22 
        3       9606    Mounir Hsain                    90      FRA     1:48.54 
        4       9599    Manceaux Gaetan                 94      FRA     1:48.84 
        5       9589    Larchaud Thomas                 86      FRA     1:48.91 
        6       9753    Ploeger Wouter                  92      NED     1:49.18 
        7       9664    Nakopoulos Konstantinos         87      GRE     1:49.24 
        8       9509    Bol Peter                       94      AUS     1:50.71 
        9       9631    Vauthrin Florian                90      FRA     1:50.86 
                1529    Froidmont Arnaud                89      RESC    DNF     
                3043    Sanctorum Mathias               93      FLAC    DNF     

100mH women heat A Time :18:16
Heat:1      Wind : 0.0 
        1       1091    Zagre Anne                      90      RESC    13.05   
        2       9780    Alise Sirena                    87      USA     13.24   
        3       9740    Hodde Rosina                    83      NED     13.25   
        4       105     Van Cauwenberghe Siliane        96      DS      13.88   
        5       1710    Van Diest Dorien                93      OEH     14.13   
        6       2852    Guillet Laurence                80      RESC    15.06   
                9532    Adamis Aimee                    94      FRA     DNF     
                9703    Rausch Victoria                 96      LUX     DNS     



110mH men heat A Time :18:28
Heat:1      Wind : 1.7 
        1       9522    Contreras Yidiel                92      ESP     13.37   
        2       1575    Broothaerts Damien              83      RESC    13.81   
        3       9578    Herkenrath Loic                 94      FRA     13.89   
        4       9528    Ortiz Merino Julian             90      ESP     14.05   
        5       1439    Ruffacq Quentin                 89      RESC    14.12   
        6       9681    O'donnell Gerard                88      IRL     14.16   
        7       9523    Garcia Pedro                    92      ESP     14.23   
        8       1443    Durant Thomas                   94      CRAC    14.34   
                1565    Deghelt Adrien                  85      SMAC    DNF     

100m women heat B, A Time :18:51
Heat:1      Wind : 0.4 
        1       1918    Rutjens Sarah                   92      RCG     11.90   
        2       925     Diwani Alison                   93      RCB     11.98   
        3       2022    Vervaet Imke                    93      RCG     12.12   
        4       1230    Leemans Jolien                  94      DUFF    12.21   
        5       2246    Gautier Celine                  99      CSDY    12.40   

100m women heat B, A Time :18:51
Heat:2      Wind : 1.5 
        1       1762    Grillet Justien                 94      VS      11.91   
        2       929     Leprince Laura                  95      DAMP    11.97   
        3       9722    Bajon Shimada                   88      NED     12.01   
        4       3152    Bauwens Laures                  99      RCG     12.09   
        5       1176    Gharafi Yasmine                 85      RESC    12.11   
        6       1604    Vereecken Elke                  84      VOLH    12.38   

100m men heat B, A Time :18:51
Heat:1      Wind : 1.0 
        1       9769    Jaysuma Ndure                   84      NOR     10.21   
        2       9725    Bockarie Solomon                87      NED     10.41   
        3       9514    Kobeane Gerard                  88      BUR     10.47   
        4       9774    Obikwelu Francis                78      POR     10.54   
        5       9685    Mensah Boampong Elijah          90      ITA     10.77   
        6       1576    Muaka Chamberry                 89      WS      10.88   
        7       1395    Louis Jean Marie                86      CABW    10.90   
                9694    Mckenzie Ramone                 90      JAM     DNS     

1500m women heat A Time :19:00
Heat:1 
        1       9772    Macdermid Kara                  97      NZL     4:25.44 
        2       9702    Mellina Martine                 90      LUX     4:26.59 
        3       2201    Bovy Melanie                    99      WS      4:32.76 
        4       9773    Macdermid Zia                   99      NZL     4:35.67 
        5       1201    Lauwers Shana                   92      ATAC    4:35.81 
        6       9757    Rutten Sabine                   97      NED     4:36.54 
        7       1253    Schouten Aria                   93      VMOL    4:38.66 
        8       2118    Vermeulen Kaat                  94      ACHL    4:38.85 
        9       9621    Romy Adam                       88      FRA     4:43.01 
        10      9914    Mille Anne-sophie               78      FRA     4:43.27 
        11      485     Godden Elke                     96      ABES    4:44.76 
              



1500m men heat B, A Time :19:11
Heat:1 
        1       9575    Guy Romain                      93      FRA     3:51.79 
        2       9756    Ruiter Yorben                   95      NED     3:51.82 
        3       2339    De Brouwer Jill                 89      ALVA    3:55.85 
        4       9587    Klein Fidelio                   96      FRA     3:58.50 
        5       2537    Bierinckx Vincent               90      ACHL    3:59.70 
        6       1801    Van Waeyenberghe Yelle          86      ATAC    4:00.12 
        7       6366    Verschoren Bart                 77      DAC     4:01.93 
        8       2310    D'hoore Simon                   94      DCLA    4:02.13 
        9       2688    Ameryckx Bastiaan               98      OPW     4:02.36 
        10      9618    Regent Alexis                   99      FRA     4:02.99 
              
1500m men heat B, A Time :19:11
Heat:2 
        1       9710    Labali Abdelhadi                93      MAR     3:38.60 
        2       9625    Selmouni Sofiane                89      FRA     3:40.01 
        3       9715    Zahaf Amine                     97      MAR     3:43.64 
        4       2801    Vermeulen Jochem                98      KAPE    3:44.27 
        5       9907    Rui Pinto                       92      POR     3:44.60 
        6       9708    Dourhi Jawad                    96      MAR     3:45.89 
        7       2307    Mortelmans Maarten              89      KAAG    3:49.82 
        8       9731    De Mare Jorijn                  94      NED     4:03.14 
          
200m women heat B, A Time :19:22
Heat:1      Wind : -0.3 
        1       1113    Borlee Olivia                   86      WS      23.97   
        2       54      Van Den Broeck Naomi            96      ROCA    24.25   
        3       1918    Rutjens Sarah                   92      RCG     24.32   
        4       1176    Gharafi Yasmine                 85      RESC    24.65   
        5       9722    Bajon Shimada                   88      NED     24.68   
        6       3152    Bauwens Laures                  99      RCG     24.84   
        7       82      Van Der Veken Cindy             97      RESC    25.01   
        8       1604    Vereecken Elke                  84      VOLH    25.69   

200m men heat B, A Time :19:32
Heat:1      Wind : 1.0 
        1       9685    Mensah Boampong Elijah          90      ITA     20.91   
        2       1576    Muaka Chamberry                 89      WS      21.65   
        3       9667    Arrey Brandon                   96      IRL     22.21   
                          
200m men heat B, A Time :19:32
Heat:2      Wind : 1.3 
        1       9726    Bonevacia Liemarvin             89      NED     20.63   
        2       9718    Agard Terrence                  90      NED     20.91   
        3       9764    Van Luik Patrick                84      NED     21.17   
        4       9514    Kobeane Gerard                  88      BUR     21.36   
        5       9759    Spillekom Dennis                90      NED     21.40   
              
3000m men heat A Time :20:01
Heat:1 
        1       9527    Mateo Angulo Daniel             89      ESP     8:06.45 
        2       2261    Basemans Dries Adrianus         92      DCLA    8:20.65 
        3       9545    Charik Abderrazak               97      FRA     8:31.11 
        4       1572    Mahieu Justin                   85      DAMP    8:32.36 
        5       2295    Sergooris Jonas                 90      OEH     8:35.66 
        6       9610    Offre Sebastien                 93      FRA     8:35.79 
        7       9777    Verhelst Maarten                85      SUI     8:43.61 
        8       9624    Schmitt Alexandre               89      FRA     8:45.83 
        9       9572    Gerard Christopher              91      FRA     8:49.58 
        10      9561    Ernst Thomas                    99      FRA     9:20.61 
        11      9615    Rachid Zaghloul                 75      FRA     9:25.12 
        12      9594    Leniept Denauvan                98      FRA     9:27.63 
        13      9999    Jerome Pierrot                  75              9:45.61 



        
10.000m women heat A Time :20:24
Heat:1 
        1       9870    Cheruiyot Vivian                KEN     31:13.29        
                9872    Busienei                        KEN     DNF             
                9871    Calvin ClŽmence                 FRA     DNF             
                1665    Wyns Jenna                      93      VAC     DNF     
                139     Badji Jalika                    96      RESC    DNF     

1500m women heat B, C... Time :20:36
Heat:1 
        1       2865    Peeters Bloeme                  99      AVZK    4:44.52 
        2       861     Stordeur Melanie                92      FCHA    4:49.27 
        3       115     Bossut Mathilde                 97      ATH     4:53.83 
        4       1261    Verbruggen Hanna                95      DCLA    4:54.63 
        5       83      Demeyer Virginie                97      DACM    4:55.87 
        6       139     Deleersnyder Alisson            00      ATH     4:56.24 
        7       50      Hallet Maureen                  00      SMAC    4:57.15 
        8       1561    Urbain Adeline                  94      OEH     4:57.15 
        9       821     Ponlot Florine                  95      OCAN    5:04.13 
        10      9917    Morgane Davies                  94      BEL     5:08.33 
        11      9       Vandormael Marie                00      RFCL    5:08.82 
        12      1004    Raballand Marion*               86      RCB     5:09.92 
        13      984     Dupont Marion                   95      MOHA    5:19.15 
                1432    Raes Jessie                     90      HAC     DNF     

1500m men heat B, C... Time :20:49
Heat:1 
        1       2509    De Rouck Wazo                   93      ACG     4:04.65 
        2       2590    De Ridder Dieter                93      VAC     4:05.73 
        3       621     De Wachter Brent                96      VAC     4:08.67 
        4       1941    Janssens Sven                   93      ZWAT    4:10.98 
        5       9572    Gerard Christopher              91      FRA     4:14.90 
        6       9601    Mayer Tom                       98      FRA     4:15.38 
        7       2597    Spruijt Bart                    85      ESAK    4:15.91 
        8       1120    Caudron Vincent                 94      MOHA    4:18.68 
        9       9580    Jean-baptiste Aimont            98      FRA     4:18.71 
        10      9915    Gillet Renaud                   89      FRA     4:21.64 
        11      221     Plumat Mathias                  01      MOHA    4:23.87 
        12      299     Bottin Joel                     00      WACO    4:25.74 
        13      1939    Peeters Olivier                 91      ZWAT    4:27.62 
        14      9785    Pierrot                         74      FRA     4:37.92 
                1134    Vandormael Thomas               87      WACO    DNF     
                2121    Verreckt David                  86      SPVI    DNS     

1500m men heat B, C... Time :20:49
Heat:2 
        1       2873    Timmermans Lode                 98      ACP     4:20.53 
        2       9615    Rachid Zaghloul                 75      FRA     4:23.44 
        3       25      Debroux Romain                  97      FLEU    4:24.54 
        4       1335    Segers Mathieu                  94      RESC    4:24.69 
        5       2121    Verreckt David                  86      SPVI    4:27.29 
        6       2397    Reuter Tom                      99      HF      4:28.15 
        7       176     Lombardo Luca                   00      DS      4:28.44 
        8       2177    Sels Elias                      99      IAAC    4:32.99 
        9       1033    Maes Lukas                      01      KAPE    4:33.74 
        10      1097    Bafort Joachim                  01      ACME    4:34.61 
        11      867     Vansteenkiste Arthur            01      DCLA    4:36.14 
        12      3986    Martin Alain                    67      RCB     4:46.68 
        13      1437    Vereertbrugghen Nicolas         92      RESC    4:54.76 
                2703    Baete Gieljan                   90      RIEM    DNF     



Pole vault mixed (+2m01)  Time :12:43
Heat:1 
        1       2112    Pieters Julien                  99      USBW    3.75    
        2       1440    Boa Michael                     95      RESC    3.51    
        3       847     Pieters Sophie                  88      USBW    2.76    
        4       1724    Van Cappellen Dag-ferene        00      DAC     2.76    
        5       2307    Lacasse Camille                 99      RESC    2.31    
        6       416     Badji Toumane                   01      RESC    2.16    
        7       385     Sleewaegen Jerome               01      RESC    2.16    

Javelin throw women  Time :12:11
Heat:1 
        1       1917    Umans Kirsten                   93      HAKI    38.32   
        2       2527    Dehon Gisele                    98      FLEU    25.64   
        3       178     Fauconnier Albane               01      FLEU    13.15   
        4       179     Fauconnier Solene               01      FLEU    12.40   

Triple jump women  Time :13:06
Heat:1 
        1       2039    Mievis Stefie              93      ACA     12.02  +0.0  
        2       138     Guisse Saliyya             96      RESC    11.65  +0.0  
        3       378     De Neve Katrien            97      AVT     10.81  +0.0  
        4       1083    Ego Caroline               86      CSDY    10.62  +0.0  
        5       2214    Bernard Noemie             98      USBW    10.49  +0.4  
        6       2486    Sudi Sauda Daniella        99      RESC    9.58   +1.5  
                286     Debiere Romane             00      CABW    NM     +0.0  
                2465    Madani Sarah               98      RESC    NM     +0.0  

High jump mixed (+1m41)  Time :13:50
Heat:1 
        1       1240    Dessart Francois                95      CSF     1.76    
        2       197     Hatert Jehan                    00      HUY     1.71    
        3       2460    Folie Clara                     98      CABW    1.61    
        4       169     Sampson Amandine                01      FAC     1.51    
        4       196     Riga Hadrien                    00      HUY     1.51    
        6       970     Moniquet Celine                 87      IAAC    1.51    
        6       2424    Clamar Maud                     99      HUY     1.51    
        8       194     Evans Cassandre                 01      HUY     1.46    

Javelin throw men  Time :13:20
Heat:1 
        1       1081    Branders Timothy                94      DAMP    59.10   
        2       1355    Gets Florent                    91      RESC    53.63   
        3       1440    Boa Michael                     95      RESC    51.20   
        4       171     Alaerts Martin                  96      CABW    44.41   
        5       1516    Ghislain Arnaud                 88      RESC    26.69   

Triple jump men  Time :15:39
Heat:1 
        1       2435    Commey Solomon             93      VAC     15.19  +0.7  
        2       9672    Finnegan Denis             86      IRL     14.59  +1.6  
        3       9738    Hage Sander                85      NED     14.52  +1.4  
        4       1280    Nsomwe Didrick             94      RCB     13.80  -0.3  
        5       9720    Aubert Remko               86      NED     13.58  -1.9  
        6       2544    De Herdt Gorik             90      AVKA    12.35  -0.4  
        7       853     Mopide Kissoca Alexandre*  97      SPVI    11.82  -1.4  
        8       150     Tangni Yannick             97      SMAC    11.28  +0.3  



Pole vault men (+3m6&)  Time :15:09
Heat:1 
        1       2250    De Coninck Jasper               89      KAAG    4.86    
        2       867     Ausloos Frederik                96      DCLA    4.66    
        3       9648    Heppinstall George              97      GBR     4.56    
        4       37      Bodart Robin                    97      BBS     4.06    
        5       2599    Van Nuffelen Thomas             98      AVZK    3.91    
                9905    Cheyne Rahme                    91      RSA     NM      

Shot put women  Time :14:50
Heat:1 
        1       1891    Boumkwo Jolien                  93      RCG     15.71   
        2       2004    De Wael Els                     90      AVLO    12.48   
        3       1048    Borbouse Moly                   93      DAMP    12.30   
        4       2456    Adam Benedicte                  78      RESC    10.58   
        5       21      Rousseaux Laura                 97      CABW    10.29   
        6       890     Reynaerts Stephanie             80      RESC    9.85    
        7       2219    Van Nieuwenhove Jana            95      EA      9.08    
        8       2624    Reckelbus Laurence              75      RCAS    8.42    

High jump women (+1m61)  Time :15:43
Heat:1 
        1       9890    Yuksel Burcu                    TUR     1.87            
        2       1213    Desmet Hannelore                89      LOOI    1.85    
        3       68      Orcel Claire                    97      CSF     1.79    
        4       9891    Tshilumba Elodie                98              1.76    
        5       2126    Mercenier Alice                 98      HERV    1.71    
        6       1870    De Vogelaer Sarah               89      VITA    1.71    

Long jump women  Time :17:57
Heat:1 
        1       9906    Menuch Tovar                      VEN    6.05    -0.4   
        2       1271    Van Hertem Kim            86      DALO   5.90    +0.4   
        3       2004    De Wael Els               90      AVLO   5.76    -0.6   
        4       1510    Lenchant Sietske          93      ROBA   5.75    +0.4   
        5       500     Vidts Noor                96      VAC    5.69    +0.2   
        6       2244    Coulon Geraldine          98      CSDY   5.53    -0.5   
        7       138     Guisse Saliyya            96      RESC   5.48    +1.1   
        8       1260    Rutsaert Regine           95      DCLA   5.47    -1.5   
        9       2233    Schauwers Manon           99      RESC   5.32    +0.1   
        10      2480    Cooper May Lee            98      MOHA   5.30    +0.0   
        11      975     Huynen Celine             88      HERV   3.49    -3.3   
                
Shot put men  Time :16:06
Heat:1 
        1       9698    Vaisjuns Oskars                 83      LAT     15.89   
        2       9577    Henrat Alexandre                86      FRA     15.66   
        3       2911    Van Waes Brecht                 95      AVLO    14.43   
        4       1355    Gets Florent                    91      RESC    13.12   
        5       1396    Elsen Daan                      94      RESC    13.12   
        6       9511    Stas Nathan                     97      BAH     12.91   
        7       1141    Vandecapelle Mattijs            89      RESC    12.06   
        8       4433    Lambert John                    80      RESC    11.68   
        9       2907    Vanwynsberghe Frederik          82      AVLO    10.73   



High jump men (+1m76)  Time :17:41
Heat:1 
        1       9781    Andy Gilmore                    80      USA     2.15    
        2       9727    Brandhoff Dave                  95      NED     2.09    
        3       231     Kalandula Fabiano               96      RESC    2.01    
        4       2629    Algoet Giebe                    98      HCO     2.01    
        5       2458    Daelemans Robin                 92      VAC     1.96    
        6       2299    Ponsard Francois                99      BBS     1.91    
        6       674     D'hondt Jonathan                96      VS      1.91    
        8       4354    Van De Velde Frank              79      RESC    1.86    
        9       362     Carmoy Thomas                   00      CRAC    1.81    

Discus throw women  Time :18:15
Heat:1 
        1       1610    Peetroons Annelies              87      OEH     52.89   
        2       9513    Rodrigues Da Silva Izabel       95      BRA     47.47   
        3       2976    Vandeput Babette                98      ATLA    46.05   
        4       1048    Borbouse Moly                   93      DAMP    42.99   
        5       2239    Dodrimont Emilie                99      HF      38.28   
        6       890     Reynaerts Stephanie             80      RESC    32.70   
        7       2624    Reckelbus Laurence              75      RCAS    28.54   
        8       972     Guisse Shaena                   94      RESC    28.20   
        9       807     Mouzon Emmanuelle               91      RESC    26.02   
        10      1017    Gadeyne Laurence                89      WS      23.55   

Pole vault women (+3m30)  Time :18:13
Heat:1 
        1       952     Smets Fanny                     86      CABW    4.20    
        2       2064    De Vocht Elien                  95      AVZK    4.00    

Long jump men  Time :19:26
Heat:1 
        1       9661    Martey Robert             84      GHA     7.45    -0.2  
        2       1530    Campener Corentin         90      RESC    7.42    -0.1  
        3       1381    Stempnick Nicolas         89      MOHA    7.21    +0.7  
        4       1065    Lambert Romain            93      DAMP    7.16    -0.5  
        5       9761    Van Den Hoven Filip       94      NED     6.86    +0.8  
        6       2570    Thibau Arno               95      AVLO    6.68    +0.4  
        7       1141    Vandecapelle Mattijs      89      RESC    6.66    +0.1  
        8       2193    Gillis Simon              98      SMAC    6.52    +0.5  
        9       853     Mopide Kissoca Alexandre* 97      SPVI    5.53    +0.0  
        10      4282    Poulain Philippe          66      CSDY    5.46    -0.1  

Discus throw men  Time :19:31
Heat:1 
        1       3050    Milanov Philip                  91      VAC     64.35   
        2       9698    Vaisjuns Oskars                 83      LAT     53.12   
        3       2113    Nys Edwin                       86      DCLA    50.19   
        4       2059    Bras Sem                        91      OEH     49.14   
        5       7050    Peetrain Filip                  74      OEH     49.07   
        6       9577    Henrat Alexandre                86      FRA     45.39   
        7       1396    Elsen Daan                      94      RESC    42.85   
        8       1355    Gets Florent                    91      RESC    39.52   
        9       2907    Vanwynsberghe Frederik          82      AVLO    38.32   
        10      9511    Stas Nathan                     97      BAH     36.18   
        11      171     Alaerts Martin                  96      CABW    35.61   
        12      1141    Vandecapelle Mattijs            89      RESC    35.20   
        13      4433    Lambert John                    80      RESC    29.71   


